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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Event 20 Women, 50m Fly Open
15/6/14 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Devojke do 16 godina 28.32 SIMONOVIC Katarina PRO Varna (BUL) 5/6/10
Apsolutni Z 27.92 DJIKANOVIC Danijela VOJ Beograd 4/8/07
Devojke do 14 godina 29.09 VUKANOVIC Tijana VOJ Solun (GRE) 17/12/06
Devojke do 12 godina 30.20 COJIC Nina SNN Skoplje (MKD) 5/6/10
Devojke do 10 godina 33.85 JEFTENIC Ana SSBE Senta 10/7/10
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. JOVIC Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.07 525 A
2. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.37 510 A
3. PETROVIC Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.13 475
4. DYAKOVA Plamena 00 Bulgaria 32.39 463
5. PESIC Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 33.77 409
6. KUKOLJ Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.81 373
7. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 Vracar 35.27 359
8. REPMAN Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 36.17 332

DSQ PERIC Lara 01 Pk Jagodina

15 - 16 years

1. MILOSEVIC Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.09 578 A
2. MARIN Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.11 523 A
3. GEORGIEVA Ana 99 Bulgaria 31.70 494 A
4. KAPUNAC Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.97 482 R
5. IVANOVA Gabriela 98 Bulgaria 32.43 461
6. SOBAT Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 34.43 386
7. RADOVIC Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.63 379

DSQ BABAC Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda

Open

1. MILOSEVIC Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.09 578 A
2. VELICKOVIC Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 30.57 551 A
3. REPMAN Rebeka 94 "Feniks", Sombor 30.85 536 A
4. JOVIC Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.07 525 A
5. MARIN Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.11 523 A
6. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.37 510 A
7. VASIC Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.63 497 A
8. GEORGIEVA Ana 99 Bulgaria 31.70 494 A
9. MITROVSKI Marija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.84 488 R

10. KAPUNAC Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.97 482 R
11. PETROVIC Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.13 475
12. DYAKOVA Plamena 00 Bulgaria 32.39 463
13. IVANOVA Gabriela 98 Bulgaria 32.43 461
14. ZIVIC Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 33.37 424
15. PESIC Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 33.77 409
16. SOBAT Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 34.43 386
17. JEJINA Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.53 382
18. RADOVIC Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.63 379
19. KUKOLJ Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.81 373
20. RADULOVIC Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.90 370
21. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 Vracar 35.27 359
22. REPMAN Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 36.17 332

DSQ BABAC Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ PERIC Lara 01 Pk Jagodina


